
DCAA Indoor and Open Championships 2024
Derwent Bowmen on behalf of DCAA (40485)
Darley Bridge, Matlock, From 24-02-2024 to 25-02-2024

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3051184 FABRIS Sandrine 2273 AEQUUS ARCHERS W C B W

B 2077981 PAGE Alison 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN 50W C R 50W

C 1048409 SMITH Rachel 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN W C R W

D 2041965 PERRY Anthony 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN M C R M

2 A 3041808 FABRIS Baptiste 2273 AEQUUS ARCHERS U21M C C U21M

B 2130710 HEWKIN Wendy 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB W V B W

C 3059536 MIDDLETON Keelan 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M V C M

D 3003318 FROGGATT Mick 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB 50M V R 50M

3 A 2100332 DINGLEY Paul 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN M V B M

B 2070621 ROSE Darron 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M C R M

C 3066775 BUSH Jacob 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB M C B M

D 2114251 INGLIS David 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 50M V R 50M

4 A 3044763 GRAY Oliver 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M C B M

B 1062214 LANGDON Sarah 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 50W C B 50W

C 2058726 CHALLEN Phil 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M C R M

D

5 A
B 3056950 BROOKE Andy 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN M C R M

C 3030602 RICHARDS Philip 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB 50M C R 50M

D 3006851 SUTHERNS Kris 1520 PASTURES COMPANY OF ARCHERS M C B M

6 A 3053267 FABRIS Vincent 2273 AEQUUS ARCHERS M C R M

B 3056948 BROOKE Jenny 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN 50W C R 50W

C 3038743 BOWERS Jacob 749 TRENT VALLEY ARCHERS U14M V R U14M

D 3006850 LOVELESS Jess 1520 PASTURES COMPANY OF ARCHERS W C R W

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3062847 ILLMAN-ROBERTS Deborah 2479 CLWYD ARCHERS W V C W

B 3016302 MELIA Garry 832 ABBEYDALE ARCHERS M V B M

C
D 3039294 WILSON Ian 832 ABBEYDALE ARCHERS M V B M

2 A 2034424 DAY Les 1141 THIRSK BOWMEN 50M V C 50M

B 2130710A HEWKIN Wendy 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB W D B W

C 3047419 BEXTON Ben 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M C C M

D 3003318A FROGGATT Mick 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB 50M D R 50M

3 A 2100332A DINGLEY Paul 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN M D B M

B 2070621A ROSE Darron 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M D R M

C 3066775A BUSH Jacob 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB M D B M

D 2074114 EVANS Bridget 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR W V R W

4 A 3044763A GRAY Oliver 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M D B M

B 3018707 INSLEY Rowan 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS U15M C R U15M

C 2058726A CHALLEN Phil 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M D R M

D

5 A 2055636 TATNER Curtis 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR M C R M

B 2119012 BUTLER Chris 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR M V R M

C 3067491 LAWRENCE Phil 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 50M V B 50M

D 3068835 BAILLIE Helen 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 50W V B 50W

6 A 3068833 HARVEY Kevin 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 50M V R 50M

B 3056750 COUZENS Adam 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M V R M

C 3041600 PARVIN-CHAMBER Caspar 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U14M V R U14M

D 1003548 CHRISTISON M.S. 2343 THE LONGBOW CLUB M V L M

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3062847A ILLMAN-ROBERTS Deborah 2479 CLWYD ARCHERS W D C W

B 3016302A MELIA Garry 832 ABBEYDALE ARCHERS M D B M

C
D 3039294A WILSON Ian 832 ABBEYDALE ARCHERS M D B M

2 A 2034424A DAY Les 1141 THIRSK BOWMEN 50M D C 50M

B 1052845 OAKES Veronique 751 LEEK ARCHERY CLUB 50W V C 50W

C 3059536A MIDDLETON Keelan 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M D C M

D
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Session 3 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3 A 3008748 CHAMBERS Clare 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W V R W

B 2114251A INGLIS David 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 50M D R 50M

C 2053333 BANNISTER Imogen 4 AGB DIRECT W C B W

D 2074114A EVANS Bridget 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR W D R W

4 A 3000981 TAYLOR Georgie 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C L W

B 1062214A LANGDON Sarah 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 50W D B 50W

C
D 2086270 WILSON Kelvin 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN 50M C R 50M

5 A 2055636A TATNER Curtis 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR M D R M

B 2119012A BUTLER Chris 42 LEICESTER ANCIENT ORDER OF FOR M D R M

C 3067491A LAWRENCE Phil 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 50M D B 50M

D 3068835A BAILLIE Helen 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 50W D B 50W

6 A 3068833A HARVEY Kevin 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS 50M D R 50M

B 3056750A COUZENS Adam 763 LICHFIELD ARCHERS M D R M

C 3041600 PARVIN-CHAMBERS Caspar 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U14M D R U14M

D 1003548A CHRISTISON M.S. 2343 THE LONGBOW CLUB M D L M

Session 4
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3063486 SPINKS Michael 2002 RAF CONINGSBY ARCHERS M V C M

B 1000706 SHORT Amber 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C C W

C 2029435 WRIGHT Liam 966 GREASLEY CASTLE ARCHERS M V C M

D

2 A 3058258 CANNELL Matt 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M D C M

B
C 1035582 PRINCE Robert 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB M V C M

D 2049160 BURGESS Morgan 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M C R M

3 A 3047674 SPINKS Ellie 2002 RAF CONINGSBY ARCHERS W V B W

B 2133465 ALLAWAY Sarah 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS W C R W

C 3043944 MURASZKO Will 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M C R M

D 2100464 HUFF Steve 1478 ST SEBASTIAN ARCHERS 50M C R 50M

4 A 2114251B INGLIS David 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 50M OD B 50M

B 3059550 STEADMAN Mark 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS ARCHERY CLU 50M V B 50M

C 3066775B BUSH Jacob 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB M OD R M

D 3010879 MACRAE Ian 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS ARCHERY CLU 50M V B 50M

5 A 2122638 LATOS Nichole 4 AGB DIRECT U18W V R U18W

B 3052669 HOUSLEY Matt 966 GREASLEY CASTLE ARCHERS M V B M

C 3051503 MOORE Darran 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS 50M C R 50M

D 3058276 CANNELL Lynne 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C B W

6 A 2122637 LATOS Matthew 4 AGB DIRECT M V B M

B 3051504 MOORE Tracy 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS 50W C R 50W

C 3014129 MITCHELL Steve 1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M V B M

D 3051505 MOORE Taylor 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS U18M C C U18M

Session 5
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1043647 POTTER Wa 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB 50M C L 50M

B 2121693 BERRIDGE Jeff 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB 50M C R 50M

C 966835 COOPER Lisa 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN W C R W

D 3033858 MOORE Lucy 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C R W

2 A 3058258A CANNELL Matt 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN M C C M

B
C 1035582A PRINCE Robert 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB M D C M

D 3033865 BAILEY William 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U14M C R U14M

3 A 3019834 IBRAHIM Zac 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U16M C R U16M

B 2133465A ALLAWAY Sarah 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS W D R W

C 3043944A MURASZKO Will 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M D R M

D 1047034 KENDRICK Laura 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS W C R W

4 A 3010192 ORFORD Jim 1017 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 50M V R 50M

B 2058294 HARRISON Andrew 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN 50M C L 50M

C 3066775C BUSH Jacob 1036 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB M OD R M

D 3059550A STEADMAN Mark 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS ARCHERY CLU 50M D B 50M

2/3 Participant List ordered by Target - 20240220.205533



DCAA Indoor and Open Championships 2024
Derwent Bowmen on behalf of DCAA (40485)
Darley Bridge, Matlock, From 24-02-2024 to 25-02-2024

Session 5 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5 A 3045225 TURNER Hamish 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN U18M V B U18M

B 3058276A CANNELL Lynne 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W D B W

C 2046792 CHARLTON Kay 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 50W C B 50W

D 3047700 GREGORIADES Archie 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U14M C B U14M

6 A 3050539 JENNINGS Sharon 1014 KIRBY MUXLOE ARCHERY CLUB 50W V R 50W

B 2019047 OLDROYD Jonathan 1478 ST SEBASTIAN ARCHERS M C R M

C 3014129A MITCHELL Steve 1363 BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M D B M

D 3041720 CHALLINOR Matt 1017 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND M V B M

Session 6
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3063486A SPINKS Michael 2002 RAF CONINGSBY ARCHERS M D C M

B 1000706A SHORT Amber 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W D C W

C 2029435A WRIGHT Liam 966 GREASLEY CASTLE ARCHERS M D C M

D

2 A 3066598 QUICK Marianne 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN W C A W

B 3031650 GASCOYNE Aimee 2273 AEQUUS ARCHERS W C C W

C 2123708 BRIGGS Paul 1478 ST SEBASTIAN ARCHERS 50M C R 50M

D 3033865 BAILEY William 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U14M D R U14M

3 A 3019834 IBRAHIM Zac 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U16M D R U16M

B 2100464A HUFF Steve 1478 ST SEBASTIAN ARCHERS 50M D R 50M

C 3047674A SPINKS Ellie 2002 RAF CONINGSBY ARCHERS W D B W

D 1047034A KENDRICK Laura 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS W D R W

4 A 3010192A ORFORD Jim 1017 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND 50M D R 50M

B 2058294A HARRISON Andrew 1040 ANCHOR BOWMEN 50M D L 50M

C 2114251C INGLIS David 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 50M OD B 50M

D 3010879A MACRAE Ian 1945 SLEAFORD MALTSTERS ARCHERY CLU 50M D B 50M

5 A 3045225 TURNER Hamish 993 SILVER SPOON BOWMEN U18M D B U18M

B 3052669A HOUSLEY Matt 966 GREASLEY CASTLE ARCHERS M D B M

C 2046792A CHARLTON Kay 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 50W D B 50W

D 3047700 GREGORIADES Archie 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN U14M D B U14M

6 A 2094646 FINDLAY Lynda 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB 50W V B 50W

B 3038040 FINDLAY Tammy 841 DEARNE VALLEY ARCHERY CLUB W V B W

C
D 3041720A CHALLINOR Matt 1017 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND M D B M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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